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Results
 
Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 10.44 * 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

State: 10.44 ! 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

Bowl: 10.44 B 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 11.04 11.64 Q 1-3.6  
2 Xenos Lonewolf  12 Langdon/Munich 11.04 11.68 Q 2-2.6  
3 Brandon Chrest  12 Cavalier 11.15 11.73 Q 3-3.9  
4 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 11.05 11.74 Q 3-3.9  
5 Michael McCrudden  11 Grafton 11.34 11.77 Q 2-2.6  
6 Will Aberle  12 Surrey 11.34 11.82 Q 1-3.6  
7 Jesse Beilke  11 Maple Valley/Enderlin 11.24 11.79 q 2-2.6  
8 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 11.36 11.87 q 3-3.9  
9 Thad Bergh  10 Sargent County 11.34 11.94 q 1-3.6  

10 Colby Smith  12 Cavalier 11.44 12.00 2-2.6  
11 Zach Peterson  12 Lisbon 11.44 12.00 1-3.6  
12 Calvin Thomas  12 Surrey 11.44 12.03 2-2.6  
13 Landon Smith  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 11.76 12.07 2-2.6  
14 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 11.44 12.14 3-3.9  
15 Adam Woreniecki  12 Glen Ullin/Hebron 11.74 12.19 1-3.6  
16 Jaden Kuhn  12 Dickinson Trinity 11.74 12.27 1-3.6  
17 Tanner Purintun  11 Linton/HMB 11.66 12.33 3-3.9  
18 Kris Lauder  12 Ellendale 11.70 12.37 2-2.6  
19 Monty Johnson  11 Southern McLean 11.46 12.46 3-3.9  
--- Frank Contreras  12 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 11.44 DQ 1-3.6  

 
Event 3  Boys 100 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 10.44 * 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

State: 10.44 ! 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

Bowl: 10.44 B 2004 Weston Dressler, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 11.64 11.65  -5.3  
2 Brandon Chrest  12 Cavalier 11.73 11.75  -5.3  
3 Michael McCrudden  11 Grafton 11.77 11.86  -5.3  
4 Will Aberle  12 Surrey 11.82 11.96  -5.3  
5 Thad Bergh  10 Sargent County 11.94 11.98  -5.3  
6 Xenos Lonewolf  12 Langdon/Munich 11.68 11.98  -5.3  
7 Jesse Beilke  11 Maple Valley/Enderlin 11.79 12.02  -5.3  
8 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 11.87 12.06  -5.3  
9 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 11.74 12.07  -5.3  

 
Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 21.66 * 2010 John Welk, Bismarck St. Mary's

State: 21.98 ! 1998 Kent Kaylor, Burke County

Bowl: 21.66 B 2010 John Welk, St. Mary's

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 22.14 23.00 Q 1-2.4  
2 Xenos Lonewolf  12 Langdon/Munich 22.54 23.02 Q 2-2.6  
3 Travis Flick  12 Harvey/Wells County 22.94 23.28 Q 1-2.4  
4 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 22.84 23.33 Q 2-2.6  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

5 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 22.94 23.38 Q 1-2.4  
6 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 23.24 23.41 Q 2-2.6  
7 Michael Nord  12 Maple Valley/Enderlin 23.60 23.85 q 2-2.6  
8 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 23.22 23.97 q 2-2.6  
9 Jesse Beilke  11 Maple Valley/Enderlin 23.24 24.10 q 1-2.4  

10 Dalton Obrien  12 Heart River 23.51 24.21 1-2.4  
11 Calvin Thomas  12 Surrey 24.22 24.27 1-2.4  
12 Ethan Boehm  11 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 23.96 24.41 1-2.4  
13 Jaden Kuhn  12 Dickinson Trinity 23.54 24.52 2-2.6  
14 Josh Erhardt   9 Hazen 24.69 25.35 2-2.6  
15 Jacob Ruff  12 Central McLean 24.46 25.87 2-2.6  

 
Event 7  Boys 200 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 21.66 * 2010 John Welk, Bismarck St. Mary's

State: 21.98 ! 1998 Kent Kaylor, Burke County

Bowl: 21.66 B 2010 John Welk, St. Mary's

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 23.00 23.24  -4.1  
2 Travis Flick  12 Harvey/Wells County 23.28 23.75  -4.1  
3 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 23.33 23.89  -4.1  
4 Xenos Lonewolf  12 Langdon/Munich 23.02 24.01  -4.1  
5 Michael Nord  12 Maple Valley/Enderlin 23.85 24.22  -4.1  
6 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 23.38 24.25  -4.1  
7 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 23.41 24.28  -4.1  
8 Jesse Beilke  11 Maple Valley/Enderlin 24.10 24.38  -4.1  
9 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 23.97 24.58  -4.1  

 
Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 47.88 * 2010 Donte Smart, Minot

State: 48.19 ! 2006 Blake Bowers, Kenmare/MLS/Bowbells

Bowl: 47.88 B 2010 Donte Smart, Minot

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 51.74 50.65 Q 2
 2 Travis Flick  12 Harvey/Wells County 50.94 50.86 Q 1
 3 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 51.18 50.73 Q 2
 4 Dalton Herding  11 Hankinson/Fairmount 52.04 51.40 Q 1
 5 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 51.75 50.95 Q 2
 6 Zach Six  10 Kidder County 52.10 51.45 Q 1
 7 Michael Palczewski  10 Bowman County 52.17 51.26 q 2
 8 Xenos Lonewolf  12 Langdon/Munich 51.54 51.58 q 1
 9 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 51.44 51.70 q 1
 10 Martin Stumpf  11 Harvey/Wells County 53.54 52.18 2
 11 Jonathan Price  12 Garrison/Max 53.34 52.39 1
 12 Dylan Ruff  10 Central McLean 54.92 53.81 1
 13 Cole Rolfsrud  10 Watford City 56.64 54.07 2
 14 Michael Nord  12 Maple Valley/Enderlin 52.70 54.68 2
 15 Lucas Buchholz  11 Beach 53.84 55.16 2
 16 Michael McCrudden  11 Grafton 54.20 56.42 1
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Event 11  Boys 400 Meter Dash Div B

Overall: 47.88 * 2010 Donte Smart, Minot

State: 48.19 ! 2006 Blake Bowers, Kenmare/MLS/Bowbells

Bowl: 47.88 B 2010 Donte Smart, Minot

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Travis Flick  12 Harvey/Wells County 50.86 50.30  
 2 Tyler Bates  10 Watford City 50.73 51.06  
 3 Dalton Herding  11 Hankinson/Fairmount 51.40 51.27  
 4 Jalen Ham  12 Central Cass 51.70 51.36  
 5 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 50.65 51.44  
 6 Michael Palczewski  10 Bowman County 51.26 51.64  
 7 Chris Arvin  11 Larimore 50.95 51.89  
 8 Zach Six  10 Kidder County 51.45 52.82  

 
Event 15  Boys 800 Meter Run Div B

Overall: 1:52.02 * 1996 Brian McCulley, Fargo South

State: 1:54.48 ! 1985 Paulo Costa, Killdeer

Bowl: 1:51.21 B 2010 Brandon Barnes, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Alex Baker  12 New Town 2:01.84 2:01.99  
 2 Dalton Herding  11 Hankinson/Fairmount 1:59.74 2:02.40  
 3 Ethan Keller  12 Mott-Regent 2:02.47 2:02.59  
 4 Casey Flick  12 Central Cass 2:02.04 2:02.69  
 5 Kyle Volk  11 Rugby 2:02.54 2:03.33  
 6 Jonathan Price  12 Garrison/Max 2:02.44 2:04.01  
 7 Race Heitkamp  11 Kindred 2:06.94 2:05.49  
 8 Paul Gardner  11 Dickinson Trinity 2:06.97 2:05.52  
 9 Josh Sandy  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 2:02.94 2:06.37  
 10 Ken Wells  11 Parshall 2:08.60 2:08.34  
 11 Andrew Kaiser  11 Southern McLean 2:07.97 2:08.75  
 12 Gabe Brien  11 Northern Lights 2:08.34 2:09.87  
 13 Alex Lies  11 Harvey/Wells County 2:10.04 2:10.09  
 14 Cole Diede   8 Pingree-Buchanan/Kensal 2:09.47 2:11.16  
 15 Peter Preus  10 May-Port CG 2:15.40 2:11.54  
 16 Nis Thiemeier  11 Montpelier 2:11.80 2:11.65  
 17 John Klein  11 Garrison/Max 2:16.31 2:12.53  
 18 Jaaz Catterall  10 Hazen 2:06.09 2:12.82  
 19 Adam Monson  12 Thompson 2:12.90 2:13.34  

 
Event 19  Boys 1600 Meter Run Div B

Overall: 4:12.76 * 1987 Rob Heen, Williston

State: 4:19.41 ! 1998 Cory Wiley, Litch-Mar/Montpelier

Bowl: 4:15.89 B 2007 Sam Larson, Jamestown

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Ken Wells  11 Parshall 4:29.21 4:25.01  
 2 Cody Christ  11 Barnes Co North 4:30.14 4:26.81  
 3 Alex Baker  12 New Town 4:33.69 4:34.09  
 4 Casey Flick  12 Central Cass 4:39.04 4:35.08  
 5 Jonathan Price  12 Garrison/Max 4:38.64 4:36.35  
 6 Donovan Lambert  10 New Town 4:54.65 4:36.96  
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Finals ...   (Event 19  Boys 1600 Meter Run Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed

 7 Ethan Keller  12 Mott-Regent 4:57.78 4:37.51  
 8 Kyle Volk  11 Rugby 4:39.64 4:37.71  
 9 Adam Monson  12 Thompson 4:36.54 4:40.60  
 10 Jaaz Catterall  10 Hazen 4:56.52 4:41.12  
 11 Lincoln Larson  11 North Star/Starkweather 4:52.24 4:42.04  
 12 Race Heitkamp  11 Kindred 4:51.04 4:44.48  
 13 Bennett Lystad  10 Divide County 5:00.89 4:48.76  
 14 Elijah Strongheart  10 Standing Rock/Self 5:06.81 4:52.72  
 15 Kyle Schultz   9 Central Cass 4:48.44 4:53.01  
 16 Noah Engels  12 Benson County 4:53.24 4:53.47  
 17 Erik Wangler  11 Rugby 4:52.38 4:55.55  
 18 Dylan Gress  10 Dickinson Trinity 4:58.72 4:56.40  
 19 Blake Bosch  10 South Border 5:03.50 4:57.39  
 20 Oakly Zink  12 Hillsboro/Central Valley 5:06.40 5:01.46  

 
Event 23  Boys 3200 Meter Run Div B

Overall: 9:03.65 * 1992 Corey Ihmels, Williston

State: 9:27.02 ! 1998 Cory Wiley, Litch-Mar/Montpelier

Bowl: 9:12.49 B 2009 Joash Osoro, St. Mary's

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Ken Wells  11 Parshall 9:46.55 9:34.35  
 2 Cody Christ  11 Barnes Co North 9:54.44 9:50.97  
 3 Alex Baker  12 New Town 10:07.44 10:01.12  
 4 Adam Monson  12 Thompson 10:19.44 10:12.49  
 5 Donovan Lambert  10 New Town 10:19.66 10:18.40  
 6 Jonathan Price  12 Garrison/Max 10:22.56 10:25.77  
 7 Bennett Lystad  10 Divide County 10:48.34 10:26.01  
 8 Erik Wangler  11 Rugby 10:46.88 10:33.20  
 9 Clyde Baker  11 New Town 10:52.04 10:34.37  
 10 Thomas Horgeshimer   9 Lisbon 10:34.94 10:44.37  
 11 Oakly Zink  12 Hillsboro/Central Valley 11:08.74 10:47.47  
 12 Christian Davis  12 Northern Lights 10:51.64 10:48.59  
 13 Asher Catterall   9 Hazen 11:00.38 10:50.25  
 14 Blake Bosch  10 South Border 11:43.50 10:51.97  
 15 Noah Engels  12 Benson County 10:52.54 10:54.80  
 16 Kyle Schultz   9 Central Cass 10:34.74 11:12.38  
 17 Austin Hoggard  12 Hillsboro/Central Valley 11:12.23 11:20.48  
 18 Alex Binstock  10 Dickinson Trinity 11:08.80 11:28.32  
 19 Josh Enget  11 Beulah 11:20.00 11:39.64  
 20 Zach Schmidt   9 Grant County/Flasher 11:00.01 12:00.97  

 
Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B

Overall: 14.26 * 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GF Red Rivier

State: 14.39 ! 1998 Tanner Monroe, Killdeer

Bowl: 13.93 B 2007 Weston Leutz, Bismarck Century

YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 14.54 15.60 Q 1-2.6  
2 Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 15.14 16.04 Q 2-2.7  
3 Wendlin Berger  12 Center-Stanton 15.78 16.11 Q 2-2.7  
4 Jordon Rehak  12 Williams County 16.24 16.22 Q 1-2.6  
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed Wind H#

5 Jason Shipman  12 Watford City 15.75 16.32 Q 1-2.6  
6 John LeClerc  11 Grafton 15.29 16.50 Q 2-2.7  
7 Evan Knutson  11 Des Lacs-Burlington 16.66 16.35 q 1-2.6  
8 Jordan Mittleider  12 Carrington 15.64 16.59 q 1-2.6  
9 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 15.77 16.71 q 2-2.7  

10 Cody Ptacek  12 Oakes 16.04 16.76 2-2.7  
11 Jeff Illies  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 15.97 16.92 1-2.6  
12 Derek Roemmich  12 Linton/HMB 16.23 17.19 2-2.7  
13 Jarett Lovcik  11 Rugby 16.86 17.29 1-2.6  
14 Justin Deede  12 South Border 15.90 17.40 1-2.6  
15 Zachary Baker  11 Williams County 16.91 17.50 1-2.6  
16 Seth Arntz  10 Thompson 16.75 17.94 2-2.7  
17 Michael Jacobson  10 South Border 17.30 18.05 2-2.7  
18 Nevada Turbiville  12 Hettinger/Scranton 16.84 18.13 2-2.7  

 
Event 28  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Div B

Overall: 14.26 * 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GF Red Rivier

State: 14.39 ! 1998 Tanner Monroe, Killdeer

Bowl: 13.93 B 2007 Weston Leutz, Bismarck Century

YrName School FinalsPrelims Wind

Finals

1 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 15.60 15.47  -3.6  
2 John LeClerc  11 Grafton 16.50 15.99  -3.6  
3 Jordan Mittleider  12 Carrington 16.59 16.17  -3.6  
4 Jordon Rehak  12 Williams County 16.22 16.37  -3.6  
5 Wendlin Berger  12 Center-Stanton 16.11 16.39  -3.6  
6 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 16.71 16.72  -3.6  
7 Evan Knutson  11 Des Lacs-Burlington 16.35 16.78  -3.6  
8 Jason Shipman  12 Watford City 16.32 17.58  -3.6  
9 Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 16.04 18.58  -3.6  

 
Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

Overall: 37.65 * 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GF Red River

State: 38.12 ! 2000 Jared Essler, Minot Ryan

Bowl: 37.65 B 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GFRR

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 40.62 40.08 q 2
 2 Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 39.54 40.38 q 1
 3 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 40.34 40.75 q 2
 4 Justin Deede  12 South Border 41.99 40.87 q 2
 5 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 40.81 41.25 q 1
 6 Jeff Illies  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 42.19 41.54 q 2
 7 Cody Ptacek  12 Oakes 42.24 41.77 q 1
 8 John LeClerc  11 Grafton 41.87 42.05 q 1
 9 Derek Roemmich  12 Linton/HMB 43.33 42.68 q 1
 10 Zachary Baker  11 Williams County 44.93 42.84 1
 11 Cory Schimelfenig  11 Harvey/Wells County 42.24 43.22 1
 12 Nevada Turbiville  12 Hettinger/Scranton 43.54 43.57 1
 13 Jordan Mittleider  12 Carrington 42.24 43.73 2
 14 Alex McLean  12 Hillsboro/Central Valley 42.25 43.80 2
 15 Jason Shipman  12 Watford City 46.52 44.09 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Div B)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 16 Grant Weigel  10 Napoleon 44.40 44.33 2
 17 Chris Gradin  12 Southern McLean 47.83 46.69 2
 18 Evan Knutson  11 Des Lacs-Burlington 43.64 49.12 2

 
Event 31  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Div B

Overall: 37.65 * 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GF Red River

State: 38.12 ! 2000 Jared Essler, Minot Ryan

Bowl: 37.65 B 2009 Ryan Todhunter, GFRR

YrName School FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 40.75 39.86  
 2 Tyler Flatland  12 Watford City 40.08 40.17  
 3 Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 40.38 40.95  
 4 Kelly Illies  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 41.25 41.88  
 5 John LeClerc  11 Grafton 42.05 42.05  
 6 Jeff Illies  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 41.54 42.29  
 7 Cody Ptacek  12 Oakes 41.77 42.33  
 8 Justin Deede  12 South Border 40.87 42.36  
 9 Derek Roemmich  12 Linton/HMB 42.68 43.64  

 
Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 42.48 * 2011 Bismarck, Bismarck

D Liggins, C Mann, A Neumiller, R Tardif

State: 43.79 ! 1999 , Hazen

Greg Batke, Seth Hoff, Riley Parker, Matt Schramm

Bowl: 42.65 B 2007 , Bismarck

Faller, Ploof, Duchscherer, Churchill

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Cavalier     A 45.34 44.44 Q 3
1) Alex Hartz 11 2) Brennan Thorlakson 12 3) Colby Smith 12 4) Brandon Chrest 12

 2 Sargent County     A 44.84 44.59 Q 2
1) Phillip Enderson 12 2) Thad Bergh 10 3) Josh Hansana 11 4) Justin Arp 11

 3 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 44.74 44.65 Q 1
1) Collin Kittelson 12 2) Josh Sandy 12 3) Ty Bruner 11 4) Ethan Boehm 11

 4 Grafton     A 45.44 44.99 Q 3
1) Jose Martinez 9 2) Cody Dravland 12 3) John LeClerc 11 4) Michael McCrudden 11

 5 Lisbon     A 45.74 45.20 Q 1
1) Hunter Mairs 11 2) Zach Peterson 12 3) Jenner Manske 9 4) Nathan Mangin 11

 6 Heart River     A 45.64 45.63 Q 2
1) Jarek Haverluk 11 2) Jordan Strecker 11 3) Seth Ewoniuk 10 4) Dalton Obrien 12

 7 Northern Cass     A 45.84 45.67 q 3
1) Brock Brorson 12 2) Maverick Symington 10 3) Josh Smith 12 4) Matt Gingrey 12

 8 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 45.90 45.68 q 3
1) Austin Dixson 9 2) Brady Gibson 12 3) Michael Nord 12 4) Jesse Beilke 11

 9 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 48.72 45.89 q 2
1) Abe Roeherich 10 2) Skyler Tangsrud 10 3) Cody Schmidt 12 4) Landon Smith 11

 10 Harvey/Wells County     A 45.84 45.94 2
1) Shyler Block 12 2) Martin Stumpf 11 3) Devin Arnold 12 4) Cory Schimelfenig 11

 11 Central Cass     A 45.84 46.14 1
1) Calvin Saie 11 2) Ben Birrenkott 12 3) Thomas Carvell 10 4) Kenny Toah 12

 12 Watford City     A 47.89 46.31 3
1) Josh Johnson 10 2) Jason Shipman 12 3) Brice Brenno 10 4) Cole Rolfsrud 10
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

 13 Surrey     A 45.94 46.41 2
1) Travis Smette 12 2) Calvin Thomas 12 3) Dillon Jesz 12 4) Will Aberle 12

 14 Dickinson Trinity     A 47.29 46.62 3
1) Brandon Sickler 11 2) Alex Klug 12 3) Brenden Steiner 10 4) Jaden Kuhn 12

 15 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin     A 47.45 46.75 1
1) Austin Contreras 9 2) Frank Contreras 12 3) Nathan Aufenkamp 11 4) Adam Redmann 12

 16 Ellendale     A 47.00 46.94 3
1) Kris Lauder 12 2) Ryan Flynn 12 3) Kellemon Hinton 8 4) Wade Anliker 12

 17 Southern McLean     A 46.62 47.12 1
1) Drew Kamrath 11 2) Andrew Kaiser 11 3) Chris Gradin 12 4) Monty Johnson 11

 18 Rugby     A 47.35 47.23 2
1) Mackenzie Koenig 10 2) Chris Hamilton 9 3) Josh Tank 12 4) Jayden Welk 11

 19 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 47.88 47.27 3
1) Dylin Sundby 11 2) Derek Sundby 11 3) Lee Jelinek 12 4) Chad Jelinek 10

 20 Hettinger/Scranton     A 47.83 47.59 2
1) Brandon Hill 10 2) Kye Erickson 9 3) Stephen Kristy 10 4) Nevada Turbiville 12

 21 Langdon/Munich     A 47.54 47.81 1
1) Colter Pritchard 10 2) Corban Gage 11 3) Wyatt Dick 10 4) Austin Messner

 22 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg     A 45.94 47.90 1
1) Miles Seefeldt 11 2) Josh Knutson 11 3) Joe Popp 12 4) Adam Bell

 23 Central McLean     A 46.89 48.38 2
1) Nicholas Wertz 12 2) Dylan Ruff 10 3) Aaron Morman 10 4) Jacob Ruff 12

 
Event 35  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 42.48 * 2011 Bismarck, Bismarck

D Liggins, C Mann, A Neumiller, R Tardif

State: 43.79 ! 1999 , Hazen

Greg Batke, Seth Hoff, Riley Parker, Matt Schramm

Bowl: 42.65 B 2007 , Bismarck

Faller, Ploof, Duchscherer, Churchill

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Cavalier     A 44.44 44.08  
1) Alex Hartz 11 2) Brennan Thorlakson 12 3) Colby Smith 12 4) Brandon Chrest 12

 2 Sargent County     A 44.59 44.11  
1) Phillip Enderson 12 2) Thad Bergh 10 3) Josh Hansana 11 4) Justin Arp 11

 3 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 44.65 44.74  
1) Collin Kittelson 12 2) Josh Sandy 12 3) Ty Bruner 11 4) Ethan Boehm 11

 4 Lisbon     A 45.20 45.08  
1) Hunter Mairs 11 2) Zach Peterson 12 3) Jenner Manske 9 4) Nathan Mangin 11

 5 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 45.89 45.43  
1) Abe Roeherich 10 2) Skyler Tangsrud 10 3) Cody Schmidt 12 4) Landon Smith 11

 6 Grafton     A 44.99 45.51  
1) Jose Martinez 9 2) Cody Dravland 12 3) John LeClerc 11 4) Michael McCrudden 11

 7 Northern Cass     A 45.67 45.64  
1) Brock Brorson 12 2) Maverick Symington 10 3) Josh Smith 12 4) Matt Gingrey 12

 8 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 45.68 46.29  
1) Austin Dixson 9 2) Brady Gibson 12 3) Michael Nord 12 4) Jesse Beilke 11

 --- Heart River     A 45.63 DQ  
1) Jarek Haverluk 11 2) Jordan Strecker 11 3) Seth Ewoniuk 10 4) Dalton Obrien 12
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Event 39  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 1:28.41 * 2011 , Minot

D Liggins, J McCormick, E Axvig, R Tardif

State: 1:30.46 ! 1993 , Dickinson Trinity

Keith Wanner,J.Ewoniuk,Glenden Wanner,S Schumacher

Bowl: 1:28.60 B 2001 , Minot

Carlson, Epps, Jones, Moore

 Team Relay PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Sargent County     A 1:34.24 1:33.17 Q 3
1) Phillip Enderson 12 2) Thad Bergh 10 3) Josh Hansana 11 4) Justin Arp 11

 2 Central Cass     A 1:34.24 1:33.25 Q 2
1) Thomas Carvell 10 2) Zach Buntrock 12 3) Ben Birrenkott 12 4) Jalen Ham 12

 3 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 1:33.94 1:34.25 Q 1
1) Ty Bruner 11 2) Josh Sandy 12 3) Zach Podoll 11 4) Ethan Boehm 11

 4 Cavalier     A 1:36.10 1:33.61 Q 2
1) Alex Hartz 11 2) Brennan Thorlakson 12 3) Colby Smith 12 4) Brandon Chrest 12

 5 Heart River     A 1:34.36 1:33.66 Q 3
1) Jarek Haverluk 11 2) Seth Ewoniuk 10 3) Jordan Strecker 11 4) Dalton Obrien 12

 6 Grafton     A 1:35.04 1:34.96 Q 1
1) Jose Martinez 9 2) Cody Dravland 12 3) John LeClerc 11 4) Michael McCrudden 11

 7 Harvey/Wells County     A 1:34.94 1:33.67 q 2
1) Cory Schimelfenig 11 2) Martin Stumpf 11 3) Devin Arnold 12 4) Travis Flick 12

 8 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 1:35.20 1:34.34 q 2
1) Austin Dixson 9 2) Brady Gibson 12 3) Michael Nord 12 4) Jesse Beilke 11

 9 Rugby     A 1:35.24 1:36.65 q 3
1) Chris Hamilton 9 2) Eric Kuntz 12 3) Levi Schaan 12 4) David McAtee 11

 10 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 1:40.80 1:36.91 2
1) Abe Roeherich 10 2) Skyler Tangsrud 10 3) Seth Leupp 11 4) Cody Schmidt 12

 11 Hazen     A 1:37.66 1:37.03 2
1) Tyrel Albers 9 2) Josh Erhardt 9 3) Hunter Steffen 8 4) Collin Maas 9

 12 Watford City     A 1:39.00 1:37.16 1
1) Josh Johnson 10 2) Jason Shipman 12 3) Brice Brenno 10 4) Tyler Flatland 12

 13 Surrey     A 1:38.02 1:37.23 3
1) Garret Klein 10 2) Calvin Thomas 12 3) Travis Smette 12 4) Will Aberle 12

 14 Ellendale     A 1:36.70 1:37.26 1
1) Kellemon Hinton 8 2) Jordan Morrissey 11 3) Wade Anliker 12 4) Kris Lauder 12

 15 Central McLean     A 1:37.70 1:37.29 3
1) Nicholas Wertz 12 2) Dylan Ruff 10 3) Aaron Morman 10 4) Jacob Ruff 12

 16 Northern Cass     A 1:36.54 1:37.79 1
1) Brock Brorson 12 2) David Loegering 11 3) Josh Smith 12 4) Matt Gingrey 12

 17 Beach     A 1:39.50 1:38.48 1
1) Lloyd Weinreis 11 2) Trevor Sime 12 3) Jake Hardy 11 4) Lucas Buchholz 11

 18 Park River/Ford-L/A-E     A 1:38.89 1:38.51 2
1) Dylin Sundby 11 2) Derek Sundby 11 3) Chad Jelinek 10 4) Lee Jelinek 12

 19 Beulah     A 1:41.30 1:39.42 3
1) Leighton Guthmiller 12 2) Tyler Murray 11 3) Tanner Erickson 8 4) Trevor Zacher 10

 20 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg     A 1:35.24 1:40.07 3
1) Miles Seefeldt 11 2) Jeff Illies 10 3) Joe Popp 12 4) Kelly Illies 12

 21 Langdon/Munich     A 1:35.14 1:40.78 1
1) Colter Pritchard 10 2) Xenos Lonewolf 12 3) Corban Gage 11 4) Dylan Crockett 12
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Event 39  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 1:28.41 * 2011 , Minot

D Liggins, J McCormick, E Axvig, R Tardif

State: 1:30.46 ! 1993 , Dickinson Trinity

Keith Wanner,J.Ewoniuk,Glenden Wanner,S Schumacher

Bowl: 1:28.60 B 2001 , Minot

Carlson, Epps, Jones, Moore

 Team Relay FinalsPrelims

Finals

 1 Sargent County     A 1:33.17 1:33.36  
1) Phillip Enderson 12 2) Thad Bergh 10 3) Josh Hansana 11 4) Justin Arp 11

 2 Central Cass     A 1:33.25 1:33.76  
1) Thomas Carvell 10 2) Zach Buntrock 12 3) Ben Birrenkott 12 4) Jalen Ham 12

 3 Harvey/Wells County     A 1:33.67 1:34.02  
1) Cory Schimelfenig 11 2) Martin Stumpf 11 3) Devin Arnold 12 4) Travis Flick 12

 4 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 1:34.25 1:34.24  
1) Ty Bruner 11 2) Josh Sandy 12 3) Zach Podoll 11 4) Ethan Boehm 11

 5 Cavalier     A 1:33.61 1:34.76  
1) Alex Hartz 11 2) Brennan Thorlakson 12 3) Colby Smith 12 4) Brandon Chrest 12

 6 Heart River     A 1:33.66 1:34.81  
1) Jarek Haverluk 11 2) Seth Ewoniuk 10 3) Jordan Strecker 11 4) Dalton Obrien 12

 7 Grafton     A 1:34.96 1:36.48  
1) Jose Martinez 9 2) Cody Dravland 12 3) John LeClerc 11 4) Michael McCrudden 11

 8 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 1:34.34 1:36.73  
1) Austin Dixson 9 2) Brady Gibson 12 3) Michael Nord 12 4) Jesse Beilke 11

 9 Rugby     A 1:36.65 1:37.04  
1) Chris Hamilton 9 2) Eric Kuntz 12 3) Levi Schaan 12 4) David McAtee 11

 
Event 43  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 3:21.81 * 2006 Dickinson, Dickinson

T Bruhschwein, M Kudrna, S Beaudoin, N Baker

State: 3:26.00 ! 1998 , Minot Bishop Ryan

J Whittmayer, Dave  Limke, Luke Schaefer, J.Essler

Bowl: 3:21.81 B 2006 , Dickinson

Bruhschwein, Kudrna, Beaudoin, Baker

 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

Finals

 1 Harvey/Wells County     A 3:35.94 3:31.95 2
1) Shyler Block 12 2) Martin Stumpf 11 3) Devin Arnold 12 4) Travis Flick 12

 2 Sargent County     A 3:33.34 3:33.36 2
1) Phillip Enderson 12 2) Josh Hansana 11 3) Justin Arp 11 4) Thad Bergh 10

 3 Watford City     A 3:36.16 3:33.46 2
1) Tyler Bates 10 2) Curtis Lohse 12 3) Cole Rolfsrud 10 4) Tyler Flatland 12

 4 Central Cass     A 3:34.54 3:37.73 2
1) Kenny Toah 12 2) Matt Zimmerman 11 3) Michael Utt 11 4) Casey Flick 12

 5 Stanley/Powers Lake     A 3:48.44 3:38.75 1
1) Abe Roeherich 10 2) Skyler Tangsrud 10 3) Seth Leupp 11 4) Cody Schmidt 12

 6 Bottineau     A 3:42.68 3:40.31 2
1) Trevor Wettlaufer 10 2) Ethan Kerslake 8 3) Cody Beaver 9 4) Cody Steinhaus 12

 7 Rugby     A 3:35.94 3:41.54 2
1) Chris Hamilton 9 2) Kent Schmaltz 11 3) Kyle Volk 11 4) David McAtee 11

 8 Heart River     A 3:41.86 3:42.01 2
1) Dalton Obrien 12 2) Jordan Strecker 11 3) Dylan Northrop 11 4) Jarek Haverluk 11

 9 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg     A 3:36.96 3:42.30 2
1) Josh Knutson 11 2) Miles Seefeldt 11 3) Jeff Illies 10 4) Kelly Illies 12
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Finals ...   (Event 43  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed H#

 10 May-Port CG     A 3:47.44 3:42.94 1
1) Peter Preus 10 2) Benny Bradner 9 3) Mike Ewen 12 4) Robbie Lauf 12

 11 Thompson     A 3:44.85 3:43.99 1
1) Zach Waxvik 12 2) Brett Bogenreif 12 3) Jason Grotte 12 4) Seth Arntz 10

 12 Dickinson Trinity     A 3:41.68 3:44.39 2
1) Jaden Kuhn 12 2) Paul Gardner 11 3) Brandon Sickler 11 4) Alex Klug 12

 13 Hazen     A 3:45.45 3:45.08 1
1) Collin Maas 9 2) Josh Erhardt 9 3) Tyrel Albers 9 4) Jaaz Catterall 10

 14 South Border     A 3:44.30 3:47.39 1
1) Michael Jacobson 10 2) Justin Deede 12 3) Nikita Seay 11 4) Talon Petersen 11

 15 Kidder County     A 3:46.50 3:53.89 1
1) Ben Stroh 10 2) Keagan Foss 12 3) Jared Dewald 8 4) Zach Six 10

 16 Shiloh Christian     A 3:48.01 3:53.96 1
1) Carson Anderson 12 2) Zane Miller 12 3) Blake Emmel 8 4) Aaron Hultstrand 11

 17 Nelson County     A 3:55.34 3:55.36 1
1) Jaron Moor 10 2) Christopher Brogdon 9 3) Robert Haahr 9 4) Tristen Borger 9

 
Event 47  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Div B

Overall: 7:54.52 * 1981 , Minot

Joe Carlson, Ken Clark, Rob Buchholz, Jon Boughner

State: 8:05.76 ! 1991 , SRCGS

Br. Brown Otter, Chris Gates,A J White Bull,S. Ell

Bowl: 7:52.07 B 2006 , Bismarck

Sigl, Binegar, Reichenberger, Stroh

 Team Relay FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Rugby     A 8:26.34 8:33.65  
1) Erik Wangler 11 2) Kent Schmaltz 11 3) David McAtee 11 4) Kyle Volk 11

 2 Parshall     A 9:00.47 8:42.16  
1) Trey Bruce 12 2) Dexter TwoCrow 10 3) Jade Moran 9 4) Ken Wells 11

 3 Dickinson Trinity     A 9:09.14 8:42.52  
1) Paul Gardner 11 2) Alex Klug 12 3) Mitchell Meyer 10 4) Alex Binstock 10

 4 New Town     A 9:01.59 8:49.07  
1) Donovan Lambert 10 2) Clyde Baker 11 3) Joe Chase 7 4) Alex Baker 12

 5 Central Cass     A 8:37.04 8:54.18  
1) Kyle Schultz 9 2) Atley Johnson 12 3) Michael Utt 11 4) Casey Flick 12

 6 Fargo Oak Grove     A 8:39.24 8:56.06  
1) Hunter Gossett 10 2) Benjamin Bjertness 12 3) Joe Burgum 12 4) Austin Battles 12

 7 Griggs Co Cent/Midkota     A 9:07.08 8:57.99  
1) Luke Ressler 10 2) Nathan Ueland 12 3) Ben Clifton 12 4) Hunter Olson 9

 8 Southern McLean     A 9:14.02 9:00.13  
1) Sam Reiser 12 2) Juraj Saliba 11 3) Drew Kamrath 11 4) Andrew Kaiser 11

 9 Velva/Drake-Anamoose     A 8:56.88 9:01.03  
1) Matt Kaisler 12 2) Shane Sherlock 11 3) Nathan Schmaltz 10 4) Scott Bail 12

 10 Thompson     A 9:01.45 9:03.18  
1) Zach Waxvik 12 2) Brett Bogenreif 12 3) Dillon Shimek 12 4) Adam Monson 12

 11 Harvey/Wells County     A 8:54.24 9:04.93  
1) Matt English 11 2) Koby Houchin 10 3) Karl Klindworth 12 4) Alex Lies 11

 12 Heart River     A 9:17.77 9:06.42  
1) Dylan Northrop 11 2) Jordan Strecker 11 3) Alec Lindsey 11 4) Jarek Haverluk 11

 13 Standing Rock/Self     A 9:26.21 9:09.63  
1) Marcus Whitebull 12 2) Jalen Lawrence 10 3) Brenden Harrison 8 4) Elijah Strongheart 10

 14 North Star/Starkweather     A 9:08.34 9:14.96  
1) Ethan Sager 11 2) Bridger Belzer 11 3) Terry Belzer 8 4) Lincoln Larson 11
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Finals ...   (Event 47  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Div B)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed

 15 Maple Valley/Enderlin     A 9:27.53 9:22.99  
1) Michael Dominguez 8 2) Ryan Larson 8 3) Daniel Lindgren 9 4) Levi Berntson 8

 16 South Border     A 9:12.39 9:27.04  
1) Phillip Wanner 11 2) Blake Bosch 10 3) Austin Bettenhausen 11 4) Talon Petersen 11

 
Event 51  Boys High Jump Div B

Overall: 6-10.25 * 1999 Shawn Gabbert, Dickinson

State: 6-09.50 ! 1988 Mark McDonald, Border Cent/Munich/Stark

Bowl: 6-08.25 B 2006 John Peabody, Beulah

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Jordon Rehak  12 Williams County 6-07.00 6-05.00  
 2 Brandon Chrest  12 Cavalier 6-02.00 6-02.00  
 3 Stephen Kristy  10 Hettinger/Scranton 6-02.00 J6-02.00  
 4 Dustin Rueb  12 Beulah 6-02.00 6-00.00  
 5 Jeff Illies  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 5-10.00 J6-00.00  
 6 Scott Burnham  10 Carrington 5-06.00 5-10.00  
 7 Nick Anderson  11 Lisbon 5-08.00 J5-10.00  
 7 Brad Clemens  10 Barnes Co North 5-10.00 J5-10.00  
 7 Nate Fries  11 Mott-Regent 6-02.00 J5-10.00  
 10 Wendlin Berger  12 Center-Stanton 6-00.00 5-08.00  
 10 Austin Contreras   9 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 5-06.00 5-08.00  
 10 James Jones  11 Carrington 5-05.00 5-08.00  
 10 Cole Rolfsrud  10 Watford City 5-08.00 5-08.00  
 10 James Richman   9 Maple Valley/Enderlin 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 10 Calder Solloway  10 Glenburn/Westhope/Newburg 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 10 Tanner Purintun  11 Linton/HMB 5-10.00 5-08.00  
 --- Ryan Ust  10 May-Port CG 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Chris Peterson   9 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 5-10.00 NH  

 
Event 55  Boys Long Jump Div B

Overall: 24-06 * 1998 Nate Keller, Valley City

State: 23-02.50 ! 1970 Rich Goff, Grandin

Bowl: 23-01.75 B 2010 Elby Pope, GFRR

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Ty Bruner  11 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 21-03.00 20-11.25  -1.8  
2 Matt Hall  12 Kindred 21-00.00 20-09.75  1.8  
3 Jordan Mittleider  12 Carrington 20-02.00 20-07.25  1.6  
4 Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 21-05.00 20-05.00  -1.5  
5 Wendlin Berger  12 Center-Stanton 19-11.50 20-04.50  1.7  
6 Dustin Rueb  12 Beulah 20-08.50 20-04.25  +0.0  
7 Seth Ewoniuk  10 Heart River 20-11.00 J20-04.25  1.3  
8 Scott Burnham  10 Carrington 21-03.00 J20-04.25  +0.0  
9 Alex McLean  12 Hillsboro/Central Valley 19-03.50 19-11.75  2.0  

10 Cody Ptacek  12 Oakes 20-01.00 19-09.25  +0.0  
11 Nevada Turbiville  12 Hettinger/Scranton 19-09.00 19-06.50  1.3  
12 Levi Schaan  12 Rugby 20-09.00 19-05.25  0.6  
13 Shyler Block  12 Harvey/Wells County 20-00.00 19-05.00  NWI  
14 Ryan Flynn  12 Ellendale 19-03.50 19-02.50  0.2  
15 Chris Gradin  12 Southern McLean 18-09.75 18-06.00  1.7  
16 Kale Enget  10 Stanley/Powers Lake 18-04.00 18-04.50  0.6  
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Finals ...   (Event 55  Boys Long Jump Div B)
YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

17 Zachary Baker  11 Williams County 17-09.50 18-04.25  1.6  
--- Wyatt Steckler   9 Barnes Co North 19-03.50 ND  NWI  

 
Event 59  Boys Triple Jump Div B

Overall: 46-09 * 1998 Mike Backes, GF Red River

State: 46-05 ! 1998 Brady Odegaard, Kindred

Bowl: 46-04.75 B 2001 Chad Oukrop, Dickinson

YrName School FinalsSeed Wind

Finals

1 Dustin Rueb  12 Beulah 42-10.00 43-08.50  0.6  
2 Josh Sandy  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 44-05.00 42-10.50  0.9  
3 Nick Anderson  11 Lisbon 42-01.00 41-10.00  1.0  
4 Cody Ptacek  12 Oakes 42-10.00 40-04.00  0.2  
5 Trevor Zacher  10 Beulah 40-03.50 40-02.50  0.5  
6 Brennan Thorlakson  12 Cavalier 38-09.00 39-11.00  0.3  
7 Kellemon Hinton   8 Ellendale 39-04.25 39-09.75  0.2  
8 Devin Arnold  12 Harvey/Wells County 38-04.00 J39-09.75  2.6  
9 Alec Berg  11 North Border 38-04.00 39-09.25  0.1  

10 Zach Cofer   9 New Salem Almont 39-02.50 39-07.25  1.4  
11 Kale Enget  10 Stanley/Powers Lake 38-04.00 39-06.00  1.6  
12 Curtis Lohse  12 Watford City 37-08.00 39-04.00  0.1  
13 Wendlin Berger  12 Center-Stanton 40-01.25 39-01.50  0.3  
14 Steven Giesler  11 Edgeley/Kulm 40-03.75 38-09.75  1.0  
15 Josh Tank  12 Rugby 37-08.50 37-00.00  2.9  
16 Scott Burnham  10 Carrington 37-04.00 35-07.50  1.3  

 
Event 63  Boys Shot Put Div B

Overall: 64-01 * 1987 Howard Hausauer, Bismarck

State: 62-02 ! 1995 Jim Kleinsasser, Carrington

Bowl: 59-02 B 2008 Seth Wisthoff, Glenburn

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Kasey Groettum  12 Lisbon 53-03.00 53-01.00  
 2 Tyler Meyer  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 51-11.00 51-11.00  
 3 Jack Plankers  11 Kindred 50-10.50 49-06.00  
 4 Jade Bishop  12 Beach 49-06.50 49-00.00  
 5 Landon Smith  11 Stanley/Powers Lake 47-09.00 48-10.00  
 6 Codee Lee  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 48-10.00 48-05.00  
 7 Devin Olson  12 South Border 47-05.00 46-08.00  
 8 Tanner Doll  11 Lisbon 49-04.00 46-05.50  
 9 Levi Roemmich  12 Linton/HMB 46-09.50 46-01.00  
 10 Garrett Pic  10 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 46-09.50 45-08.50  
 11 Rick Parks  12 Glenburn/Westhope/Newburg 47-01.00 45-07.00  
 12 Nick Klatt  11 Killdeer 46-02.00 45-03.00  
 13 Chase Monson  12 Carrington 44-03.00 45-01.00  
 14 Jesse Behm  12 Maple Valley/Enderlin 43-02.50 44-07.00  
 15 Nate Fries  11 Mott-Regent 46-09.00 43-04.00  
 16 Corban Gage  11 Langdon/Munich 44-05.00 42-01.00  
 17 Michael Maas  10 Hazen 42-02.00 41-07.00  
 18 Myles Presnall  11 Williams County 40-08.50 40-05.50  
 19 Chad Jelinek  10 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 41-11.50 40-01.00  
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Event 67  Boys Discus Throw Div B

Overall: 185-07 * 1999 Seth Helgeson, Bismarck

State: 184-00 ! 2008 Seth Wisthoff, Glenburn

Bowl: 184-08 B 1999 Seth Helgeson, Bismarck

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Garrett Pic  10 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 144-04 146-11  
 2 Tyler Meyer  12 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 166-04 146-03  
 3 Kasey Groettum  12 Lisbon 152-00 145-05  
 4 Nick Klatt  11 Killdeer 136-01 144-09  
 5 Codee Lee  12 Velva/Drake-Anamoose 144-09 144-00  
 6 Keaton Hanevold  12 Thompson 153-06 142-09  
 7 Kyle Boster  11 Killdeer 136-03 140-07  
 8 Tyler Parker  11 Hazen 143-10 139-08  
 9 Dillon Aldinger  11 Central McLean 131-09 138-10  
 10 Brennan Eyl  12 Benson County 133-02 137-07  
 11 Devin Olson  12 South Border 154-04 137-02  
 12 Tanner Doll  11 Lisbon 143-09 133-03  
 13 Jordan Brummond  11 Park River/Ford-L/A-E 121-08 129-06  
 14 DJ Wilkie  12 Rugby 125-04 128-04  
 15 Cole Danks   9 New Town 115-05 127-05  
 16 Garret Hecker  12 Heart River 140-04 126-00  
 17 Levi Hoiby   9 Stanley/Powers Lake 122-00 123-09  
 18 Trey Benson  12 Benson County 143-09 123-07  
 19 Michael Allerdings  12 Maple Valley/Enderlin 130-08 112-06  

 
Event 71  Boys Javelin Throw Div B

Overall: 208-03 * 2004 Riley Dolezal, Stanley/Powers Lake

State: 208-03 ! 2004 Riley Dolezal, Stanley/Powers Lake

Bowl: 212-08 B 2001 Chad Oukrop, Dickinson

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Tyler Parker  11 Hazen 169-10 178-03  
 2 Devin Olson  12 South Border 168-00 169-05  
 3 Zach Thompson  12 Rugby 150-03 168-00  
 4 Tyler Doll  11 Lisbon 164-11 162-00  
 5 Keaton Hanevold  12 Thompson 166-07 160-05  
 6 Ben Gordon  10 Dickinson Trinity 161-00 158-08  
 7 AJ Rudolph  12 Beulah 164-04 157-08  
 8 Brady Robbins  12 Cavalier 159-03 156-01  
 9 David McAtee  11 Rugby 165-07 J156-01  
 10 Jason Goetz  12 Rugby 142-03 152-08  
 11 Jesse Erickson  12 Mott-Regent 161-02 150-04  
 12 Trevor Sime  12 Beach 160-04 149-01  
 13 Jack Plankers  11 Kindred 168-06 146-08  
 14 Taylor Heins  10 New Salem Almont 154-06 139-11  
 15 Marshall Lange  10 Northern Lights 128-11 134-07  
 16 Dexter TwoCrow  10 Parshall 119-04 133-09  
 17 Cody Schmidt  12 Stanley/Powers Lake 163-03 132-02  
 18 Eric Halverson  11 Finley-Sharon/Hope-Page 142-00 130-02  
 19 Trey Benson  12 Benson County 138-02 130-01  
 --- Luis Vasquez  10 Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 160-01 ND  
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Event 75  Boys Pole Vault Div B

Overall: 15-06 * 2011 Brock Larson

State: 14-07 ! 2001 Scott Carlblom, Lisbon

Bowl: 15-02.50 B 2010 Brock Larson, Fargo South

YrName School FinalsSeed

Finals

 1 Harrison Aide   9 Bottineau 12-00.00 13-00.00  
 2 Monty Johnson  11 Southern McLean 13-00.00 12-09.00  
 3 Hunter Gossett  10 Fargo Oak Grove 12-06.00 12-06.00  
 4 Jace Berg  10 Lisbon 12-00.00 J12-06.00  
 5 Andrew Sherman  12 Lisbon 12-00.00 12-00.00  
 6 Mitchell Kovash  11 Dickinson Trinity 11-00.00 11-06.00  
 7 Bradyn Erickson  10 Lisbon 11-06.00 J11-06.00  
 8 Dylan Crockett  12 Langdon/Munich 12-00.00 J11-06.00  
 9 Wyatt Steckler   9 Barnes Co North 12-06.00 11-00.00  
 9 Mackenzie Koenig  10 Rugby 10-06.00 11-00.00  
 9 Brandon Fischer  10 Bowman County 10-00.00 11-00.00  
 9 AJ Rudolph  12 Beulah 12-00.00 11-00.00  
 9 Karson Dahl  11 Drayton/St. Thomas/Valley-Edin 11-00.00 11-00.00  
 --- Guy Ross  10 Watford City 8-00.00 NH  
 --- Brandon Stoker  10 Watford City 8-00.00 NH  
 --- Nich Klein   9 Hazen 9-06.00 NH  
 --- Dylan Boehmer  12 Carrington 11-06.00 NH  
 --- Eric Kuntz  12 Rugby 14-03.00 NH  

 

Men - Div A - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Bismarck 194 2) Century 93.5

3) West Fargo 90 4) GF Red River 59

5) Dickinson 57 6) Fargo North 51.5

7) Fargo South 47 8) GF Central 38

9) Bismarck St. Mary's 30 10) Mandan 28

11) Minot 19 12) Fargo Davies 13

13) Jamestown 11 14) Williston 9

15) Wahpeton 1
 

Men - Div B - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored

1) Central Cass 52 2) Lisbon 45

3) Velva/Drake-Anamoose 36 4) Rugby 35

4) Harvey/Wells County 35 6) New Town 34

6) Cavalier 34 8) Watford City 33

9) Milnor/Wynd/Lidg 31 10) Sargent County 30

11) Langdon/Munich 29 12) Parshall 28

13) Beulah 24 14) Grafton 23

15) Barnes Co North 17 16) Carrington 16

16) Kindred 16 18) Williams County 15

19) Hankinson/Fairmount 14 20) Bottineau 13

20) Dickinson Trinity 13 22) Thompson 12

22) Stanley/Powers Lake 12 24) Hazen 11

24) South Border 11 26) Garrison/Max 10

26) Park River/Ford-L/A-E 10 28) Southern McLean 9

28) Fargo Oak Grove 9 28) Maple Valley/Enderlin 9
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28) Mott-Regent 9 32) Center-Stanton 8

32) Larimore 8 34) Oakes 7

34) Killdeer 7 36) Hettinger/Scranton 6

36) Heart River 6 38) Surrey 5

38) Beach 5 40) Bowman County 3

41) Divide County 2 41) Des Lacs-Burlington 2

41) Griggs Co Cent/Midkota 2 41) Northern Cass 2

41) Ellendale 2 46) Kidder County 1


